

42-21 03-10821/05-0
0-6-01 04-6255080-0
10-11-22 03-255678-00

PIL

Agg No. 150/2020-21
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 **II**
M/s Balaji Construction. (NMMGSY-SC)
Bridge.

DIVISION

(Block - Kadwa.)

SUB-DIVISION

Muslim Tola to Dhenukara (Part A & B)

MEASUREMENT BOOK 1810

ABSTRACT

VI & final bill

Abstract of Cost

48

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. & Maint. of road with H.L.B from Muslim to to Bhanhara with road Approach.					
Agency:- M/S Balaji Construction Co-operative Colony, Purnea					
Agg:- 150 SBD 2020-21					
D.O.S:- 24-09-2020					
D.O.C:- 23-09-2021					
A.D.O.C:- 26-09-2022					

1/ Earthwork in excavation for E/L.

Qty. vide THB				
Page - 38			568.29m ³	
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³				Rs. 173561.00

2/ P/L PCC H/S in levelling Course

Qty. vide THB				
Page - 38			27.07m ³	
@ Rs. 6376.12/m ³				Rs. 176619.00

3/ P/L RCC M₂₀ in pile cap E/L.

Qty. vide THB				
Page - 38			305.69m ³	
@ Rs. 7370.62/m ³				Rs. 2253125.00

4/ Bored cast in situ M₂₅ grade E/L.

Qty. vide THB				
Page - 39			408.00M	
@ Rs. 17304.29/M				Rs. 7060150.00

5/ S/F/F NYSD bar in foundry E/L.

Qty. vide THB				
Page - 39			69.21MT	
@ Rs. 5409.76/MT				Rs. 3904119.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
33/34 providing & fixing (Lago) of as per tech. specification Qty. vide TMB page - 44 ————— 3.20 nos.					
@ Rs. 8769.9/each —————					Rs. 26310.00
34/35 providing & laying of mat applied thermoplastic Qty. vide TMB page - 45 ————— 20.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 721.91/m ² —————					Rs. 14438.00
35/36 providing R.C.C. H/S boundary pillar Qty. vide TMB page - 45 ————— 80.00 nos.					
@ Rs. 536.00/no. —————					Rs. 42880.00
36/16 providing & laying C.C. wearing Course H/S Qty. vide TMB page - 45 ————— 20.79 m ³					
@ Rs. 13992.39/m ³ —————					Rs. 290902.00
Total					Rs. 22142624.00
less 0.05% below					Rs. 11071.00
Total					Rs. 22131553.00
Add 12% G.S.T.					Rs. 2655786.00
Add 1% cess					Rs. 221316.00
Total					Rs. 25008655.00
Add S.F. 10%					Rs. 105734.00
Total					Rs. 25114389.00
less prov. Pay. (-)					Rs. 23012171.00
Total					Rs. 2102218.00

Accepted

26/12/23
26/12/23
26/12/23

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Barsoi